S9TeIE - 560 080

ay 2024 & faw gefedl & g=

(V) 35 gefdr o Gl & egar; §¥a 2024 & R Feafafed f&at & & w@aml

%.4. AT afE R Kieicr

1 . 15 FFAR Fl?n_{ Hehifd

2 26 HAR Ty feaa

3 - 8 NETIN #gT Rt

4 29 NETIRS TS WIS

5 s 9 HITATAR TEATAT ?243111%:“

6 11 TN AT (SGel Thal )+

7 | #\S 23 | 9RaER geur qfotar

8 | 17 | 9FaR TRilE (Sgef SfeT)+

9 | ers 17 | §9aR HELH

10 | 39TEd 15 TRAR Fadaar Gad

11 | RaFR 16 HHAIR $e-fAde

12 2 EGELRS HETCAT I STl

13 | 3R 10 TRAR R

14 11 NETIN G

15 . 1 MR graraelt

6 | 15 HAR TEAH B Ao e

17 | fedsy 25 | gHar Bk
() defoas gefal w@w & TeEa 2024 & AR Rl & & fREr o 2 @) Rt
AT 331 Hehdl &1 PUAT HieTellgel 3desT Hleh dhiedeh Tefeal &I o187 3T FHI TR
qRa H

2 Month Date Day Event

No.

1 | Seadr 1 FFAR AT 9y @ e

2 | ®Elr 14 EGELLS A g S8 gIH

3 | & 25 AHEaR greir

4 |3 17 | guar A TH FATH

5 |#7% 8 AR T g1y IR 1 oA

6 16 UhdR IHABTAGHT IAH

7 o 19 ;ﬁﬂ?ﬂl’ TeTTeeeT

8 26 | @#HaR FUT ST HATSCHT

o |RaFst 6 | ywar Tl A g

10 17 EIETIRS A arfemahr ST

TR 31 ?:mw R agee

12 | fgE@=X 24 | FTEEAR fopeera & g @ear
* gRTcT & 37EhaT

HETAR ST (21.04.2024-If4aR); ar0rer =gl (07.09.2024-0fAaR); fasr@e=#d (13.10.2024344R)
37 o oefedr § o9 W T¥U §¢ T Bl

Gayathri/15.11.2023




(A) CLOSED HOLIDAYS: As per the government guidelines; the Institute will remain closed on the
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024

following days during 2024.

r‘? . Month Date Day Event
o.
1 15 Monday Makara Sankranti
January 5 -
2 26 Friday Republic Day
3 8 Friday Maha Shivaratri
March 5 -
4 29 Friday Good Friday
5 April 9 Tuesday Chandramana Ugadi
6 P 11 Thursday Ramzan (ldul Fitr) *
7 May 23 Thursday Buddha Poornima
8 June 17 Monday Bakrid (Idul Zuha) *
9 July 17 Wednesday | Muharram *
10 | August 15 Thursday Independence Day
11 September 16 Monday Id-Milad
12 2 Wednesday | Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi
13 | October 10 Thursday Dussehra
14 11 Friday Dussehra
1 1 Fri D li
5 November r!day eepavali .
16 15 Friday Gurunanak’s Birthday
17 | December 25 Wednesday | Christmas

(B) QPTIONAL _HOLIDAYS: Members of staff may avail of any 2 (two) days from the following
during 2024. Please inform ADMINISTRATION when availing the Optional Holidays by applying

online.
Sl.
N Month Date Day Event
o.
1 | January 1 Monday New Year’s Day
2 February 14 Wednesday Sri Panchami; Basant Panchami
3 | March 25 Monday Holi
4 April 17 Wednesday | Sri Rama Navami
5 May 8 Wednesday | Guru Rabindranath Tagore’s Birthday
6 16 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vratam
August
7 19 Monday Raksha Bandhan
8 26 Monday Krishna Janmashtami
9 | September 6 Friday Swarna Gowri Vratam
10 17 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanthi
October -
11 31 Thursday Naraka Chaturdashi
12 | December 24 Tuesday Christmas Eve

* Subject to change

Mahaveer Jayanthi (21.04.2024-Sunday); Ganesh Chathurthi (07.09.2024-Saturday); Vijayadasami

(13.10.2024-Sunday) are even otherwise holidays on which the Institute remains closed.
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